
COMMUNITY EDUCATION COUNCIL DISTRICT 15
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK

CALENDAR 2023-24

2023
6:30 p.m. Tues, July 25, Calendar/Business/Annual Meeting

6:30 p.m. Tues, August 29, Calendar/Business Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, September 12, Business Meeting 
6:30 p.m. Tues, September 19, Calendar Meeting

6:30 p.m. Tues, October 10, Business Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, October 24, Calendar Meeting

6:30 p.m. Tues, November 15, Business Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, November 28, Calendar Meeting

6:30 p.m. Tues, December 12, Calendar/Business Meeting

2024 
 6:30 p.m. Tues, January 9, Business Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, January 30, Calendar Meeting
6:30 p.m. Thurs, February 6, Business Meeting
6:30 pm. Tues, February 27, Calendar Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, March 12, Business Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, March 26, Calendar Meeting

6:30 p.m. Tues, April 16, Calendar/Business Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, May 14, Business Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, May 28, Calendar Meeting

6:30 p.m. Tues, June 25, Calendar/Business Meeting

Visit cecd15.org for Zoom links and locations.

COMMUNITY EDUCATION COUNCIL DISTRICT 15 131 Livingston Street, 
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